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Stnr
44
43
46
32
47
34
52
30
82
35
38
36
41
39
45
40
31
33
48
29
28

21. Amberger Piratentriathnlon am 22. Juli 2023

(200 m Schwimmen / 6,0 km Rad / 900m Laufen)

ERGEBNISLISTE - Gesamteinlauf SchiilerB/JG 12/13

Namen
Leo, Wittmann
Manolo, Klingsporn
David, Hagen
Leonie, Schardt
Lukas, Kurbjuweit
Emma, Pugner
Lukas, Wein
Magdalena, Ries
Jakob, Neumann
Leni, Basler
Jona, Fauland
Viktoria, Fischer
Mika, Herrmann
Jana, Sommer
Kilian, Denk
Elias, Demleitner
Amelie, Frischmann
Lotte, Wagner
Jonas, Wiesend
Josefine, Most
Sophia, Paulus

Verein / Ort
SV Postbauer Kettenritter
SV Postbauer Kettenritter
Kirnach
CIS Amberg
FSV Garbershof
CIS Amberg
TV Burglengenfeld
Freudenberg / Aschach
Kofering
SCMK Hirschau
Amberg
Wasserwacht Amberg
CIS Amberg
Kirnach
Ebermannsdorf
CIS Amberg
CIS Amberg
Amberg
TuS Kastl
TSV Detag Wernberg
Kimmersbruck

Jg
12
12
12
13
12
12
12
13
13
12
13
12
13
13
12
13
13
13
12
13
13
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S
05:55
05:51
06:24
06:27
06:08
06:51
07:19
06:29
07:14
06:31
07:41
06:57
08:26
07:35
08:18
07:52
08:21
06:59
08:04
08:24
09:36

R
13:04
13:38
14:15
15:20
15:22
15:45
15:39
16:32
16:11
16:45
15:39
16:44
15:49
17:06
17:19
17:19
17:44
17:18
18:32
20:40
22:00

L
03:45
03:53
03:37
03:47
04:10
03:42
03:54
03:53
03:59
04:10
04:31
04:16
04:12
03:48
04:42
05:16
04:27
06:27
05:10
05:12
04:38

Endzeit
0:22:44
0:23:22
0:24:16
0:25:34
0:25:40
0:26:18
0:26:52
0:26:54
0:27:24
0:27:26
0:27:51

0:27:57
0:28:27
0:28:29
0:30:19
0:30:27
0:30:32
0:30:44
0:31:46
0:34:16
0:36:14



